
Array
Lande Design Team - 2024

Product factsheet 



Array
Lande Design Team - 2024

Product factsheet 

Materials
Base and fronts: chipboard, melamine
Handles (optional): steel, powder coated

Accessories
TV mount, lock on doors

Tests, labels and certificates
FSC-wood upon request
Lande is ISO 9001 and 14001 certified

Packaging and delivery
The Array is packed and shipped on a pallet. The upper and lower modules and the 
casing are packed and transported separately



1200 mm

450 mm

1100 mm

Width

Depth

Height

1200 mm

600 mm

1100 mm

1200 mm

450 mm

1100 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

1100 mm

Array
Lande Design Team - 2024

1200 mm

450 mm

1100 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

1100 mm

Width

Depth

Height

600 mm

450 mm

1100 mm

600 mm

600 mm

1100 mm

600 mm

450 mm

1100 mm

Width

Depth

Height

600 mm

600 mm

1100 mm

1200 mm

450 mm

1500 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

1500 mm

1200 mm

450 mm

1500 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

1500 mm

Width

Depth

Height

1200 mm

450 mm

1500 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

1500 mm

Product factsheet 

600 mm

450 mm

1100 mm

600 mm

600 mm

1100 mm

600 mm

450 mm

1500 mm

600 mm

600 mm

1500 mm



1200 mm

450 mm

2600 mm

Width

Depth

Height

1200 mm

600 mm

2600 mm

1200 mm

450 mm

2600 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

2600 mm

Array
Lande Design Team - 2024

1200 mm

450 mm

2600 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

2600 mm

Width

Depth

Height

Product factsheet 


