

Array

Lande Design Team - 2024



Array

Lande Design Team - 2024

Materials

Base and fronts: chipboard, melamine
Handles (optional): steel, powder coated

Accessories

TV mount, lock on doors

Tests, labels and certificates

FSC-wood upon request
Lande is ISO 9001 and 14001 certified

Packaging and delivery

The Array is packed and shipped on a pallet. The upper and lower modules and the casing are packed and transported separately

Array

Lande Design Team - 2024



Width	1200 mm				
Depth	450 mm	600 mm	450 mm	600 mm	450 mm
Height	1100 mm				



Width	1200 mm	600 mm	600 mm	600 mm	600 mm
Depth	600 mm	450 mm	600 mm	450 mm	600 mm
Height	1100 mm				



Width	600 mm	600 mm	1200 mm	1200 mm	1200 mm
Depth	450 mm	600 mm	450 mm	600 mm	450 mm
Height	1100 mm	1100 mm	1500 mm	1500 mm	1500 mm



Width	1200 mm	1200 mm	1200 mm	600 mm	600 mm
Depth	600 mm	450 mm	600 mm	450 mm	600 mm
Height	1500 mm				

Array

Lande Design Team - 2024



Width	1200 mm				
Depth	450 mm	600 mm	450 mm	600 mm	450 mm
Height	2600 mm				



Width	1200 mm
Depth	600 mm
Height	2600 mm